
LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS ČEMPIONĀTS AIRĒŠANĀ 2019

Rezultāti

17.augusts 2019.gads

Jūrmala

2019.gada 16.-18.augustā

Nr.
Laivu 

Klase
Dzim. Dist. Izcīņa

Starta 

laiks
Vieta Celiņš Vārds, Dzim.g., Klubs Rezultāts

120 M4x M 2000 FA 10:00

1 3

Renārs MIHAILOVS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Lauris Linards SILS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Tits Ralfs VERPAKOVSKIS, 1997/ AK Majori

Oskars Ansis RUĢELIS, 1999/ AK Majori

06:39.47

2 5

Valters DIRNĒNS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Hugo LIPKO, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Markus Imants SAULĪTE, 2002/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Laurens LABLAIKS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

06:46.24

3 4

Ņkita SAMSONOVS, 2000/ Jelgavas BJSS

Mārcis IZKALNS, 2002/ Jelgavas BJSS

Romeo MEDNIS, 2001/ Jelgavas BJSS

Oskars DERVINS, 2000/ Jelgavas BJSS

06:48.58

4 6

Kārlis LASMANIS, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Marks Lotārs PUPIŅŠ, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Ričards STENDERS, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Ivo BOMBĀNS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

07:03.45

5 7

Krists Tomass KRŪMIŅŠ, 2004/ AK Majori

Andrejs VIPIHS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Otto FEDUKOVIČS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Krišjānis STRAUTIŅŠ, 2002/ A/K Majori

07:03.86

6 1

Ralfs Kristians VALDOVSKIS, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Markuss Adrians VIĻUMSONS, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Klāvs BARKOVSKIS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Filips ANDREJEVS, 2004/MSĢ TSV SASS

07:10.19

7 2

Ivo ŠIRMA, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Kristofers GRĪSLIS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Reinis MUIŽNIEKS, 2001/ AK Majori

Roberts RUBĪNS, 2002/ AK Majori

07:17.28

121 M4- M 2000 FA 10:10

1 3

Rolands DREIJERS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Toms VEĻIČKO, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Staņislavs KOREŠKOVS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Reinis JURKA, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

07:09.24

2 2

Artūrs ŠKUTĀNS, 1999/ DISVS/LATC

Norberts DUĻBINSKIS, 1998/ LATC

Rovoams GAVRILOVS, 2000/ DISVS 

Vjačeslavs GORINS, 1995/ LATC

07:14.54

3 4

Dmitrijs VIŠŅEVSKIS, 2002/ DISVS

Vadims SEMJONOVS, 2000/ DISVS

Renārs JANUZIS, 2004/ DISVS

Deniss PARFĒNS, 2000/ DISVS

07:15.16

1

5

6
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LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS ČEMPIONĀTS AIRĒŠANĀ 2019

Rezultāti

17.augusts 2019.gads

Jūrmala

2019.gada 16.-18.augustā

Nr.
Laivu 

Klase
Dzim. Dist. Izcīņa

Starta 

laiks
Vieta Celiņš Vārds, Dzim.g., Klubs Rezultāts

122 W2x W 2000 FA 10:20
1 4

Evita BOLE, 1990/ LATC

Olga SVIRSKA, 1986/ LATC
07:47.60

2 2
Laura POHEVICA, 2002/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Violeta LEVINOKA, 2001/ MSĢ
08:10.24

3 3
Līna AGARE, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Una Kristiāna KASPARSONE, 1999/ MSĢ TSV  SASS 08:21.06

4 5
Sanija STRAZDIŅA, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Ance VEĻIČKO, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala
08:34.41

5 1
Sabīne GRUNDMANE, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Līva GRUNDMANE, 2003/ MSĢ TSV SASS
08:42.71

6

123 MM1x M 1000 FA 10:30 1 4 Arunas ŠATAS, 1953/ Lietuva 03:31.31

2 3 Argo NORMAK, 1973/ SAK TARTU 03:38.05

3 2 Aivars PILVERIS, 1958/ RAK 03:57.07

5 Valdis MEIKALIŠS, 1956/ SK Jūrmalas sports DNS

1

6

124 MM2- M 1000 FA 10:40
1 3

Valdis MEIKALIŠS, 1956/ SK Jūrmalas sports

Rene LEK, 1962/ SK Jūrmalas sports
03:24.76

2 5
Vilnis PRIEDIENS, 1943/ RAK

Konstantīns KALNBĒRZS, 1950/ RAK
03:41.85

3 4
Vidis BALTAIS, 1973/ RAK

Martiņš BRIUKS, 1973/ RAK
03:45.73

4 6
Juris DUNOVSKIS, 1960/ RAK

Artis KAMOLS, 1967/ RAK
03:51.25

5 2
Juhan PALLO, 1947/ SK Kalev

Rein POLLUSTE, 1946/ SK Kalev
03:55.73

1

125 MW2x W 1000 FA 10:50
1 4

Vida STAČKUTE ŠATIENE, 1960/ Lietuva

Vita RIMKIENE, 1970/ Lietuva 
03:49.15

2 2
Laila LAPIŅA, 1959/ RAK

Lolita KAUFMANE, 1960/ RAK
04:01.21

3 3
Līga KALNIŅA, 1969/ RAK

Mairita OZOLA, 1988/ RAK
04:23.24

1

5

6

126 W4- W 2000 FA 11:20

1 4

Ludmila IVANOVA, 1985/ LATC

Tatjana GRIGORJEVA, 1999/ DISVS

Krista JUKŠA, 2004/ DISVS

Evita FRANCKEVIČA, 2002/ DISVS

07:58.89

2 3

Līga PARFĒNA, 2001/ DISVS

Laura POHEVICA, 2002/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Jelizaveta BELOUSA, 2000/ DISVS

Diāna BULAŠA, 2001/ DISVS

08:20.43

1

2

5

6

17.08.2019
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LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS ČEMPIONĀTS AIRĒŠANĀ 2019

Rezultāti

17.augusts 2019.gads

Jūrmala

2019.gada 16.-18.augustā

Nr.
Laivu 

Klase
Dzim. Dist. Izcīņa

Starta 

laiks
Vieta Celiņš Vārds, Dzim.g., Klubs Rezultāts

127 W8+ W 2000 FA 16:00 1

2

1 3

Diāna BULAŠA, 2001/ DISVS

Jelizaveta BELOUSA, 2000/ DISVS

Tatjana GRIGORJEVA, 1999/ DISVS

Ludmila IVANOVA, 1985/ LATC

Līga PARFĒNA, 2001/ DISVS

Laura POHEVICA, 2002/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Krista JUKŠA, 2004/ DISVS

Evita FRANCKEVIČA, 2002/ DISVS

Artūrs TROJĀNS, 2001/ DISVS/LATC

07:10.16

2 4

Kristīne MUŽICA, 1974/ Daugava

Līna AGARE, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Una Kristiāna KASPARSONE, 1999/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Ieva OLIŅA, 1979/ Daugava

Anda KUNDZIŅA, 1983/ Daugava

Diāna VĪTOLA, 1975/ Daugava

Inese ANSONE, 1971/ Daugava

Vineta LUPIKA, 1974/ Daugava

Kate AGARE, 2005/ MSĢ TSV  SASS

07:13.97

5

6

128 MM4- M 1000 FA 16:10

1 4

Juris GRIĶIS, 1947/ SK Jūrmalas sports

Konstantīns KALNBĒRZS, 1950/ SK Jūrmalas sports

Juhan PALLO, 1947/ SK Jūrmalas sports,

Rein POLLUSTE, 1946/ SK Jūrmalas sports

03:17.42

2 3

Andris PRIEDE, 1957/ RAK

Artis KAMOLS, 1967/ RAK 

Vidis BALTAIS, 1973/ RAK 

Mārtiņš BRIUKS, 1973/ RAK 

03:18.43

1

2

5

6

129 MW1x W 1000 FA 16:20 1 3 Sandra GOSA, 1961/ SK Jūrmalas sports 03:42.39

2 2 Mairita OZOLA, 1988/ RAK 04:16.18

1

4

MW2- W 1000 FA 16:20
1 5

Lolita KAUFMANE, 1960/ RAK

Laila LAPIŅA, 1959/ RAK
03:39.60

6

130 M8+ M 2000 FA 17:10 1

1 2

Egīls KUKŠA, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Toms VEĻIČKO, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Renārs MIHAILOVS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Lauris Linards SILS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Oskars Ansis RUĢELIS, 1999/ AK Majori

Tits Ralfs VERPAKOVSKIS, 1997/ AK Majori

Staņislavs KOREŠKOVS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Reinis JURKA, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Veronika KALNIŅA, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

06:10.50

17.08.2019
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LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS ČEMPIONĀTS AIRĒŠANĀ 2019

Rezultāti

17.augusts 2019.gads

Jūrmala

2019.gada 16.-18.augustā

Nr.
Laivu 

Klase
Dzim. Dist. Izcīņa

Starta 

laiks
Vieta Celiņš Vārds, Dzim.g., Klubs Rezultāts

2 3

Valters DIRNĒNS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Hugo LIPKO, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Markus Imants SAULĪTE, 2002/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Laurens LABLAIKS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Ralfs Kristians VALDOVSKIS, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Markuss Adrians VIĻUMSONS, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Klāvs BARKOVSKIS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Mārtiņš PĒTERFELDS, 1989/ AK DAUGAVA

Jānis KURMĪTIS, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

06:22.23

3 4

Kristaps KĀRKLIS, 2003/ Jelgavas BJSS

Jēkabs GRONSKIS, 2000/ Jelgavas BJSS

Ivo BOMBĀNS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Ņikita SAMSONOVS, 2000/ Jelgavas BJSS

Oskars DERVINS, 2000/ Jelgavas BJSS

Mārcis IZKALNS, 2002/ Jelgavas BJSS

Jānis TIMBORS, 1999/ Jelgavas BJSS

Romeo MEDNIS, 2001/ Jelgavas BJSS 

Kristīne BUMBIERE, 2003/ Jelgavas BJSS

06:24.81

4 5

Renārs JANUZIS, 2004/ DISVS

Vadims SEMJONOVS, 2000/ DISVS

Dmitrijs VIŠŅEVSKIS, 2002/ DISVS

Deniss PARFĒNS, 2000/ DISVS

Rovoams GAVRILOVS, 2000/ DISVS

Vjačeslavs GORINS, 1995/ LATC

Artūrs ŠKUTĀNS, 1999/ DISVS/LATC

Norberts DUĻBINSKIS, 1998/ LATC

Artūrs TROJĀNS, 2001/ DISVS/LATC

06:35.16
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